
TotalNo Name Car Cl Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4 Hats Run 5  Hats OR Class
 Outright Results
BLCC AUTOCROSS SERIES 2023 RD 1

3/02/2023
Run 6  Hats

210.98723 Paul Gladman Renault Clio Blue I 71.446 0 70.926 0 70.408 1 68.615 0 68.903 0 1 168.886 0

213.96619 Chaz Werner Subaru WRX Gree F2 73.411 0 72.352 0 72.358 0 69.256 0 70.731 0 2 170.576 0

215.1229 Ben McKee Escort Blue D 72.451 0 72.169 1 72.004 0 70.667 0 70.047 0 3 169.866 0

215.96924 Stacy Elson Subaru GT Foreste F1 74.305 0 72.034 0 73.185 0 70.75 0 71.414 0 4 170.265 0

218.66113 Christopher Howe Subaru GT Foreste F1 74.203 0 73.631 0 72.411 0 72.619 0 72.431 0 5 271.149 0

221.78818 Chris Simpson Subaru WRX F1 77.212 1 74.367 0 72.927 0 74.494 0 70.721 1 6 374.1 0

223.0471 Chas Benda Mazda 323 Gold B 74.827 0 75.577 0 73.845 0 74.375 0 71.968 0 7 173.451 0

223.42215 Sir Les Noonan Mazda Familia 4W F1 75.888 0 75.915 0 74.566 0 72.968 0 73.394 0 8 473.386 0

223.61411 Rod Hall Laser S White/Blue I 80.208 1 75.178 0 74.572 0 73.864 0 74.025 0 9 272.155 0

225.35621 Leon Pegg Gemini Green H 78.121 0 75.913 0 75.445 0 73.998 0 74.178 0 10 173.1 0

226.73331 Charlie Corbett Festiva J3 77.53 0 75.561 0 75.106 1 73.642 0 74.735 3 11 172.695 0

228.11532 Reginald Johnson Mitsubishi Galant I 77.742 1 80.309 1 73.877 0 71.496 0 70.952 2 12 371.129 0

230.20514 Barney Haddon Subaru Forester W F1 77.816 0 76.682 0 75.707 0 73.714 1 74.203 0 13 573.594 0

232.9925 Stefan Dekker Toyota Sprinter Wh I 79.684 0 78.08 0 75.885 0 74.025 1 72.74 0 14 473.286 0

233.4946 Wayne Holness Ford Falcon Grey B 79.53 1 79.638 0 77.729 0 76.127 0 76.962 0 15 275.784 0

234.9242 Jason Beckerleg Mitsubishi Lancer A 79.779 0 78.924 0 77.898 0 78.102 0 76.021 0 16 176.468 0

243.57517 Liam Brown Corolla J2 81.613 0 82.271 0 84.466 1 79.691 0 78.087 0 17 178.316 0

245.4112 Henk Dekker Toyota Sprinter Wh I 83.981 1 81.614 0 82.504 0 81.292 0 80.414 1 18 581.224 0

250.8225 Kate Brown Corolla L 84.527 0 83.319 0 83.812 0 83.691 0 82.939 0 19 181.721 0

255.0827 Emma Brown Corolla L 90.075 0 86.028 0 85.581 0 83.471 0 84.009 0 20 280.841 0

277.8273 Jake Gladman Toyota Corolla Bro A 109.603 0 89.29 2 97.881 0 75.656 1 166.358 0 21 2153.294 0

290.86829 Jai McKee Laser Green J2 106.271 0 99.877 0 101.354 0 89.637 0 87.036 0 22 286.197 0
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A0-1800cc Standard

234.9242 Jason Beckerleg Mitsubishi Lancer A 79.779 0 0 77.898 0 78.102 0 76.021 0 16 178.924 76.468 0

277.8273 Jake Gladman Toyota Corolla Br A 109.603 0 2 97.881 0 75.656 1 166.358 0 21 289.29 153.294 0

BOver 1800cc Standard

223.0471 Chas Benda Mazda 323 Gold B 74.827 0 0 73.845 0 74.375 0 71.968 0 7 175.577 73.451 0

233.4946 Wayne Holness Ford Falcon Grey B 79.53 1 0 77.729 0 76.127 0 76.962 0 15 279.638 75.784 0

D1600-2000cc Modified

215.1229 Ben McKee Escort Blue D 72.451 0 1 72.004 0 70.667 0 70.047 0 3 172.169 69.866 0

FFour Wheel Drive Standard

215.96924 Stacy Elson Subaru GT Fores F 74.305 0 0 73.185 0 70.75 0 71.414 0 4 172.034 70.265 0

218.66113 Christopher Howe Subaru GT Fores F 74.203 0 0 72.411 0 72.619 0 72.431 0 5 273.631 71.149 0

221.78818 Chris Simpson Subaru WRX F 77.212 1 0 72.927 0 74.494 0 70.721 1 6 374.367 74.1 0

223.42215 Sir Les Noonan Mazda Familia 4 F 75.888 0 0 74.566 0 72.968 0 73.394 0 8 475.915 73.386 0

230.20514 Barney Haddon Subaru Forester F 77.816 0 0 75.707 0 73.714 1 74.203 0 13 576.682 73.594 0

FFour  Wheel Drive Modified

213.96619 Chaz Werner Subaru WRX Gre F 73.411 0 0 72.358 0 69.256 0 70.731 0 2 172.352 70.576 0

HHistoric Plated

225.35621 Leon Pegg Gemini Green H 78.121 0 0 75.445 0 73.998 0 74.178 0 10 175.913 73.1 0

ISpecials

210.98723 Paul Gladman Renault Clio Blue I 71.446 0 0 70.408 1 68.615 0 68.903 0 1 170.926 68.886 0

223.61411 Rod Hall Laser S White/Bl I 80.208 1 0 74.572 0 73.864 0 74.025 0 9 275.178 72.155 0

228.11532 Reginald Johnson Mitsubishi Galant I 77.742 1 1 73.877 0 71.496 0 70.952 2 12 380.309 71.129 0

232.99025 Stefan Dekker Toyota Sprinter I 79.684 0 0 75.885 0 74.025 1 72.74 0 14 478.08 73.286 0

245.41012 Henk Dekker Toyota Sprinter I 83.981 1 0 82.504 0 81.292 0 80.414 1 18 581.614 81.224 0
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J2Juniors 14-16 Years

243.57517 Liam Brown Corolla J 81.613 0 0 84.466 1 79.691 0 78.087 0 17 182.271 78.316 0

290.86829 Jai McKee Laser Green J 106.271 0 0 101.354 0 89.637 0 87.036 0 22 299.877 86.197 0

J3Juniors 16-18 Years

226.73331 Charlie Corbett Festiva J 77.53 0 0 75.106 1 73.642 0 74.735 3 11 175.561 72.695 0

LLadies

250.8225 Kate Brown Corolla L 84.527 0 0 83.812 0 83.691 0 82.939 0 19 183.319 81.721 0

255.08027 Emma Brown Corolla L 90.075 0 0 85.581 0 83.471 0 84.009 0 20 286.028 80.841 0
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